
PROVA HORÁRIO RAIA CLUBE (OU MISTO) NOME DO ATLETA

Jennifer Da Silva De Almeida (Flamengo)

Laryssa Esther Vieira Ferreira (Flamengo)

Stephanie Segóvia Moreira (Centro Português)

Brenda Madruga Freitas (Centro Português)

Helen Belony Centeno Ferreira

Vitoria Thallita Brandão 

Alice Andrelino Da Silva

Ana Júlia Ferreira

1 CENTRO PORTUGUÊS (A) Larissa Quevedo

2 MARTINELLI Sofia Spindler Francisco

3 CENTRO PORTUGUÊS (B) Nicole Colela 
4 FLAMENGO Yasmin Matias Viana
5 AMÉRICA Helena Beatriz Ewald D'Avila

1 MARTINELLI Vinicius Monguilhott Ambrosano
2 GRÊMIO NÁUTICO UNIÃO Breno Da Rosa
3 RIACHUELO (B) Matheus Mendes Gomes De Oliveira 
4 RIACHUELO (A) Lucas Da Silveira 

João Manoel Spindler Francisco
Pedro Castro Cabral
Pedro Andrade Schmitz
José Gomes Da Silva
João Victor Sirqueira Lopes
Arthur Veiga Aguiar
Juan Batista
Davi Rubira
Gabriel Lemes Dos Passos
João Francisco Nunes Velasques
Nícolas Romi Da Silva Lemos
Thallys Eduardo Massierer Nunes

Guilherme Burato Costella
Luiz Henrique Bevilaqua Da Silva
Joel Rocha Lima
Thallys Victor Bazaga Vianna
Gustavo Duarte Cardoso
Hyago Silva Galvão
Alexandre Paludo Zeve
Leonardo Canto Sousa

1 RIACHUELO Giovane Prado Da Silva 
2 CENTRO PORTUGUÊS (B) Carlos Eduardo Segóvia
3 MARTINELLI(B) João Manoel Spindler Francisco
4 AMÉRICA (A) Francisco Evaldt Bernardi
5 MARTINELLI (A) Pedro Castro Cabral
6 CENTRO PORTUGUÊS (A) João Pedro Kerchiner

Nicole Colela
Larissa Quevedo
Stephany

CBI de Jovens Talentos do Remo 2022 - SABADO 02/04
FINAIS A

PROVAS

1 4xFJ 08:30

1 MISTO

2 FLAMENGO

2 1xFJuv 08:45

3 1xMJuv 09:00

4 4xMJ 09:15

1 MARTINELLI

2 FLAMENGO

3 GPA

1 GPA (B)

2 FLAMENGO

6 1xMJB 09:45

5 2-MJB 09:30
GPA (A)

4 GRÊMIO NÁUTICO UNIÃO

3

1 CENTRO PORTUGUÊS



Caroline Funari
Sofia Spindler Francisco
Marcelly Vieira Duarte
Catarina Astolpho Doria Chaves
Yasmin Vieira Versal

1 FLAMENGO  B Davi Rubira
2 URVEC Alysson Felipe Narloch Faria
3 FLAMENGO   A João Victor Sirqueira Lopes
4 MARTINELLI (A) Pedro Andrade Schmitz
5 RIACHUELO (A) Lorhan Macari Dos Santos 
6 RIACHUELO (B) João Vitor Santos Da Silva

Vitória Santos Burato Costella
Ana Carolina Portela Lourenço
Laryssa Esther Vieira Ferreira
Jennifer Da Silva De Almeida
Beatriz Vilela Da Silva
Isabela Miranda Lima

1 PINHEIROS Raphaela Mello Oka
2 FLAMENGO (B) Ana Júlia Ferreira
3 FLAMENGO (A) Helen Belony Centeno Ferreira

Vinicius Monguilhott Ambrosano
Hyago Pereira Coelho
Ezequiel Flores Nieves Mendonça
Gabriel Flores Fernandes
Renan Pereira Rodigues (Martinelli)
Breno da Rosa (GNU)
Hiago Domingues da Fontoura (GNU)
Lucas da Silveira (Riachuelo)

1 FLAMENGO Jennifer Da Silva De Almeida
2 MARTINELLI (B) Isabela Miranda Lima
3 GRÊMIO NÁUTICO UNIÃO Isabele Da Silva Souza
4 CENTRO PORTUGUÊS Brenda Madruga Freitas
5 MARTINELLI (A) Beatriz Vilela Da Silva
6 PINHEIROS Rafaela Beatriz Velsch Pochini

2 MARTINELLI

7 4xFJuv 10:00

8 1XMJ 10:15

9 2-FJB 10:30

1 GPA

2 FLAMENGO

3 MARTINELLI

10 1xFJ 10:45

1 MARTINELLI

2 MISTO

12 1xFJB 11:15

11 4xMJuv 11:00


